Eagle Mountain-Saginaw Independent School District
HVAC Equipment Replacement at Boswell High School

RFCSP #2425-005-0

SELECTION RANKING

United
Mechanical

$6,805,201

37.6

0.0

0.0

9.0

5.0

10.0

2.0

0.0

RANKING CRITERIA WEIGHTED VALUE eomsary | Decker Mechanical
BASE PROPOSAL $6,568,000 $6,233,473
Proposed Construction Contract Amount 50.0 39.0 41.1
Proposed Construction Contract Time 5.0 5.0 4.7
TAB 2 - Schedule 6.0 2.0 4.0
TAB 3 - Key Project Personnel 10.0 9.0 9.0
TAB 4 - Past Relationship/History with District 10.0 9.0 9.0
TAB 5 - Project Experience 10.0 10.0 8.0
TAB 6 - Financial Background 5.0 5.0 4.0
TAB 7 - Claims and Suits 2.0 2.0 2.0
TAB 8 - Quality Control Program 2.0 2.0 2.0
TOTAL OF WEIGHTED VALUE 100.0 83.0 83.8

0.0

Meets Specifications and selected
Meets specifications and NOT selected

_ Incomplete or unacceptable bid

63.6




