## Eagle Mountain-Saginaw Independent School District HVAC Equipment Replacement at Boswell High School RFCSP #2425-005-0

## **SELECTION RANKING**

RANKING CRITERIA	WEIGHTED VALUE	Century Mechanical	Decker Mechanical	Infinity Contractors	United Mechanical
BASE PROPOSAL		\$6,568,000	\$6,233,473	\$5,120,445	\$6,805,201
Proposed Construction Contract Amount	50.0	39.0	41.1	50.0	37.6
Proposed Construction Contract Time	5.0	5.0	4.7	4.5	0.0
TAB 2 - Schedule	6.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	0.0
TAB 3 - Key Project Personnel	10.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0
TAB 4 - Past Relationship/History with District	10.0	9.0	9.0	5.0	5.0
TAB 5 - Project Experience	10.0	10.0	8.0	7.0	10.0
TAB 6 - Financial Background	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	2.0
TAB 7 - Claims and Suits	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.0
TAB 8 - Quality Control Program	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	0.0
TOTAL OF WEIGHTED VALUE	100.0	83.0	83.8	85.5	63.6

